1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
9.0

10.0
11.0

4

B

AGENDA
ASD-E DISTRICT EDUCATION COUNCIL
MAY 17, 2022, 6:30 P.M. —8:30 P.M.
Livestreamed on the ASD-E District Education Council Facebook page:
https://www.facebook.com/asdedec

Call to Order

Agenda Approval

Declaration of Conflict of Interest

Approval of April 19, 2022 Minutes

Old Business

5.1 Monitoring Repot 4.2 Budget update

New Business

6.1 Monitoring Report - 1.5 Facilities

Member Updates

Superintendent Report

9.1 International Education

9.2 French Language for All

9.3 Organizational Structure

9.4 Request for Funding

9.5 High School Graduations

9.6 School Visits

9.7 First Week Review

Jacqui Eadle, Director of Human Resources — Human Resources update
Correspondence/Information

11.1  Letter to Minister of Education re. JMA school name change
11.2  Letter from parent re. Covid and masking in schools.

11.3  Letter from Minister of Education re. JMA School name change
11.4  Letter from Community Engagement Coordinator re. Turn Around awards


https://www.facebook.com/asdedec

