

AGENDA ASD-E DISTRICT EDUCATION COUNCIL MAY 17, 2022, 6:30 P.M. – 8:30 P.M.

Livestreamed on the ASD-E District Education Council Facebook page:

https://www.facebook.com/asdedec

1.0	Call to Order	
2.0	Agenda Approval	
3.0	Declaration of Conflict of Interest	
4.0	Approval of April 19, 2022 Minutes	
5.0	Old Business	
	5.1	Monitoring Repot 4.2 Budget update
6.0	New Business	
	6.1	Monitoring Report - 1.5 Facilities
7.0	Member Updates	
9.0	Superintendent Report	
	9.1 International Education	
	9.2 French Language for All	
	9.3 Organizational Structure	
	9.4 Request for Funding	
	9.5 High School Graduations	
	9.6 School Visits	
	9.7 First Week Review	
10.0	Jacqui Eadle, Director of Human Resources – Human Resources update	
11.0	Correspondence/Information	
	11.1	Letter to Minister of Education re. JMA school name change
	11.2	Letter from parent re. Covid and masking in schools.
	11.3	Letter from Minister of Education re. JMA School name change
	11.4	Letter from Community Engagement Coordinator re. Turn Around awards